
 

I PRE BOARD EXAMINATION DATESHEET(25-26) CLASS-XII 

Date Day Subject 

17/11/25 Monday 

Physics (042) /  

Political Science (028) /  

Accountancy (055) 

18/11/25 Tuesday Yoga (841) 

19/11/25 Wednesday Preparation Leave 

20/11/25 Thursday 
Economics (030) / 

 Biology (044) 

21/11/25 Friday Preparation Leave 

22/11/25 Saturday English Core (301) 

23/11/25 Sunday Holiday 

24/11/25 Monday Shaheedi  Diwas(Holiday) 

25/11/25 Tuesday 

Chemistry (043) / 

 History (027) / 

 Business Studies (054) 

26/11/25 Wednesday Preparation Leave 

27/11/25 Thursday 
Physical Education (048) / 

 Informatics Practices (065) 

28/11/25 Friday Preparation Leave 

29/11/25 Saturday Mathematics (041) 

Timings – 8:15 AM to 12:30 PM 


